
RM KING 
COMPANY 

29 

UPPER COFFER ADJUSTMENT HOUSING 

MODELS 9900 - CP690 

Version 1.7 

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM 

TEL: 559.266.0258 

13 

(]) 

® 

@ 

@ 

@ 

22@ 

@ 

® 

29@ 



ID Part Number 
1 14H852 

2 N277146 

3 N10214 
4 19M7785 

5 19M7784 

6 N275931 
7 N114205 

8 N275853 

9 N195284 

10 N375743 
11 P43026 

12 JD9467 

13 N123156 

14 N195726 

15 N277150 

UPPER COFFER ADJUSTMENT HOUSING 

Description 
Nut Adjustment 

Nut Adjustment 

Bolt- 3/8 x 1 
Bolt - M10 x 25 
Bolt - M10 x 20 

Shim 
Housing 

Housing 

Dotter Adjuster Screw 

Dotter Adjuster Screw 
Snap Ring 

Bearing 

Snap Ring 

Spacer 

Spacer 

MODELS 9900 - CP690 

Version 1.7 

Model MFG ID Part Number 

9900-9965 RMK 16 N190133 

9970-CP690 RMK 17 N190918 

9900-9965 RMK 18 N197456 
9970-7760 RMK 19 N273954 

CP690 RMK 20 34H385 

9900-CP690 OEM 21 AN190169 
9900-9965 RMK 22 AN273484 

9970-CP690 RMK 23 N199988 

9900-9965 RMK 24 N277236 

9970-CP690 RMK 25 19H1732 
9900-CP690 RMK 26 19M7786 
9900-CP690 RMK 27 12H304 

9900-CP690 RMK 28 N10215 

9960-9965 OEM 29 E63526 

9970-CP690 RMK 

Description 

Sprocket 

Sprocket 

Gear 

Gear 
Roll Pin 

Shaft 
Shaft 

Seal 

Seal 

Bolt - 3/8 x 1-1/4 
Bolt - M10 x 30 

Lock Washer 

Nut - 3/8" Whiz 

Nut - M10 

RM KING 
COMPANY 

Model MFG 

9900 RMK 

9910-9950 RMK 

9960-9965 RMK 
9970-CP690 RMK 

9900-CP690 RMK 

9900-9965 RMK 
9970-CP690 RMK 

9900-9965 RMK 

9970-7760 RMK 

9960-9965 RMK 
9970-CP690 RMK 
9900-9965 RMK 

9900-9965 RMK 

9970-CP690 RMK 

NOTES: 

4. 19M7785 REPLACES 37M7087 SELF TAPPING SCREW FOR REPLACEMENT APPLICATIONS. 

5. 19M7784 REPLACES 37M7086 SELF TAPPING SCREW FOR REPLACEMENT APPLICATIONS. 

9. N 1 95284 REPLACES AN 1 1 2489. 

10. N375743 REPLACES N275852. 

1 5. N2771 50 IS MADE WITH AN INTERNAL HEX WHERE OEM IS ROUND. THIS ALLOWS THE SPACER TO RIDE 

ON THE BEARING RACE AS INSTEAD OF THE BEARING SEAL. 

26. 19M7786 REPLACES 19M8374 SELF TAPPING SCREW FOR REPLACEMENT APPLICATIONS. 

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM 

TEL: 559.266.0258 
30 


	13
	R.M. King Parts Catalog (Version 1.7)



